

VUE EXPLOSÉE 600MH-Li EXPLODED VIEW

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
10-0102	RETAINING WASHER (1/4 X 1-1/4 OD) - ZN
10-0206	FRAME
10-0216	WHEEL CENTER HUB
10-0218	DISTANCE ROD BLOCK
10-0220	RUBBER DAMPER
10-0231	SPOOL CENTER HUB
10-0237	PULLEY TYPE J 100mm - SHAFT 15mm
10-0242	BLADE PULLEY COVER
10-0243	BELT COVER
10-0249	WIRE GUIDE PIN
10-0257	SHORT PLASTIC SPACER
10-0258	LONG PLASTIC SPACER
10-0304	SLIDING FOOT
10-0348	THREADED ROD M12
10-0349	SPOOL SIDE ARM
32-0014	REAMER BOLT M6-1,0 X 23
32-0049	EIGHT LOBED KNOBS M12x1,75
32-0051	SHCS M6-1 X 16mm - ZN
32-0052	SHCS M6-1,0 X 35MM - ZN
34-0003	NUT M12-1,75 NYLON
35-0004	FLAT WASHER 1/2 - ZN
39-0049	PLASTIC WING NUT MALE M6-1,0 X 10mm
39-0050	COILED SPRING PIN 4mm X 24mm
41-0015	THROTTLE CABLE ASS'Y
43-0034	KEY 1/4" X 1/4" X 1"
43-0035	BELT 220-J - 8 GROOVES
43-0036	VERTICAL MOUNT PLASTIC BEARING IGUS EFOM-12
43-0040	KEY 5mm X 5mm X 25mm
43-0041	PLASTIC THRUST WASHER
43-0044	BELT 190-J - 8 GROOVES
44-0195	TIRE ON RIM WITH INNER TUBE 4,10" X 10" RIGHT
44-0196	TIRE ON RIM WITH INNER TUBE 4,10" X 10" LEFT
70-0035	BLADE TRANSMISSION - MACHINED
70-0040	ARCH ASS'Y
70-0045	INTERMEDIATE SHAFT ASS'Y
70-0072	KICKSTAND ASSEMBLY
70-0099	DISTANCE ROD FIBERGLASS 5/16" X 19" WITH YELLOW TIPS
70-0112	MOTOR UNIT 1kw ASSEMBLY
70-0126	MULTI-POSITION ANTI-VIBRATION HANDLE
PWMA-0008	HEAVY DUTY SOLID CARBIDE BLADE
PWMA-0012	WIRE GUIDE ASSEMBLY - 6 MM

